

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8805/2009

RISHIRAJ SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Serve copy of the Impleadment Application on the respondent.

List the matter on 17-9-2009.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar