

R
ITEM NO.106

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8805/2009

RISHIRAJ SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.
Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The counsel for the petitioner submits that he will file the proof of service of application of impleadment on the other counsel the course of the day. The Registry may verify the same.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

aa